
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 174.0 315.0

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 180.5 305.0

3 Izaac Popp Eisenhower high school 178.6 280.0

4 John  Patterson Newton High School 179.8 265.0

5 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 173.0 255.0

6 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 173.0 245.0

7 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 180.1 245.0

8 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 240.0

9 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 178.0 230.0

10 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 175.0 225.0

11 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 176.1 225.0

12 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 177.7 225.0

13 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 179.2 225.0

14 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 179.6 225.0

15 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 180.1 225.0

16 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 181.0 220.0

17 Connor Musil Piper High School 180.9 215.0

18 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 178.9 210.0

19 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 181.0 210.0

20 Michael Estes Turner High School 176.3 205.0

21 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.4 205.0

22 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 205.0

23 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 181.0 200.0

24 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.3 190.0

25 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 179.3 185.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.7 185.0

27 Holden Applebee Mill Valley High School 172.2 145.0

28 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.4 135.0

29 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 173.0 0.0

30 Jackson Turner Eisenhower high school 175.7 0.0

31 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 180.0 0.0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Connor Musil Piper High School 180.9 455.0

2 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 174.0 445.0

3 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 180.5 435.0

4 Izaac Popp Eisenhower high school 178.6 430.0

5 John  Patterson Newton High School 179.8 405.0

6 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 181.0 400.0

7 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 173.0 390.0

8 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 179.2 385.0

9 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 180.1 385.0

10 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 175.0 375.0

11 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 365.0

12 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 180.1 350.0

13 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.4 350.0

14 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 179.3 345.0

15 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 179.6 345.0

16 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 345.0

17 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 181.0 345.0

18 Holden Applebee Mill Valley High School 172.2 335.0

19 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 173.0 335.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

20 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 177.7 325.0

21 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 178.0 325.0

22 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 176.1 320.0

23 Michael Estes Turner High School 176.3 315.0

24 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.7 285.0

25 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.3 275.0

26 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 181.0 275.0

27 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.4 175.0

28 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 173.0 0.0

29 Jackson Turner Eisenhower high school 175.7 0.0

30 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 178.9 0.0

31 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 180.0 0.0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 173.0 275.0

2 Connor Musil Piper High School 180.9 260.0

3 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 175.0 250.0

4 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 181.0 250.0

5 Holden Applebee Mill Valley High School 172.2 245.0

6 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 174.0 245.0

7 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 173.0 240.0

8 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 180.1 235.0

9 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 235.0

10 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 178.9 230.0

11 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 181.0 230.0

12 Izaac Popp Eisenhower high school 178.6 225.0

13 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 179.3 225.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 180.5 215.0

15 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.7 215.0

16 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 210.0

17 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 178.0 205.0

18 John  Patterson Newton High School 179.8 205.0

19 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 181.0 205.0

20 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 176.1 195.0

21 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 180.0 195.0

22 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 179.2 190.0

23 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 179.6 190.0

24 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 177.7 185.0

25 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.3 175.0

26 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 180.1 175.0

27 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.4 105.0

28 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 173.0 0.0

29 Jackson Turner Eisenhower high school 175.7 0.0

30 Michael Estes Turner High School 176.3 0.0

31 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.4 0.0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 174.0 1005.0 10

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 180.5 955.0 8

3 Izaac Popp Eisenhower high school 178.6 935.0 6

4 Connor Musil Piper High School 180.9 930.0 4

5 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 173.0 885.0 2

6 John  Patterson Newton High School 179.8 875.0 1

7 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 181.0 870.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 173.0 855.0 0

9 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 175.0 850.0 0

10 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 180.1 845.0 0

11 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 815.0 0

12 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 179.2 800.0 0

13 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 785.0 0

14 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 181.0 775.0 0

15 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 180.1 770.0 0

16 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 178.0 760.0 0

17 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 179.6 760.0 0

18 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 179.3 755.0 0

19 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 176.1 740.0 0

20 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 177.7 735.0 0

21 Holden Applebee Mill Valley High School 172.2 725.0 0

22 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 181.0 690.0 0

23 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.7 685.0 0

24 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.3 640.0 0

25 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.4 555.0 0

26 Michael Estes Turner High School 176.3 520.0 0

27 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 178.9 440.0 0

28 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.4 415.0 0

29 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 180.0 195.0 0

30 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 173.0 0.0 0

31 Jackson Turner Eisenhower high school 175.7 0.0 0

Mens 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 174.0 5.776



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 180.5 5.291

11 Izaac Popp Eisenhower high school 178.6 5.235

15 Connor Musil Piper High School 180.9 5.141

16 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 173.0 5.116

23 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 173.0 4.942

25 John  Patterson Newton High School 179.8 4.867

28 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 175.0 4.857

32 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 181.0 4.807

35 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 180.1 4.692

41 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 4.528

44 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 179.2 4.464

48 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 4.337

51 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 181.0 4.282

53 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 180.1 4.275

55 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 178.0 4.27

59 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 179.6 4.232

61 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 179.3 4.211

62 Holden Applebee Mill Valley High School 172.2 4.21

64 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 176.1 4.202

69 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 177.7 4.136

90 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 181.0 3.812

92 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.7 3.791

105 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.3 3.63

132 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.4 3.076

135 Michael Estes Turner High School 176.3 2.95

145 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 178.9 2.459

148 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.4 2.38

157 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 180.0 1.083

160 Jackson Turner Eisenhower high school 175.7 0.0



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

167 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 173.0 0.0


